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Product # PN98409-BP25

Features Contoured body,Retractable ballpoint with soft
grip.

Labels 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy
Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Royal Blue,
Brown,Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Metallic Gold,
Gray, Kelly Green, Forest Green, Maroon,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red,
Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Silver,
Teal, White, Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Translucent Blue,
Translucent Red,Silver

Prices Include Free Shipping
Free Set Up



One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

Dimensions 5-1/2"L

Imprint Area 1-1/8"W x 1/2"H

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 150 300 1400 2500 3750 5000
y
Coston P $1.21 $1.08 $0.98 $0.96 $0.92 $0.9

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

150-299 $98.44 $142.30 $168.72
300-1399 $145.48 $175.42 $195.23
1400-2499 $163.18 $234.78 $278.40
2500-3749 $180.52 $265.43 $304.51
3750-4999 $210.52 $299.48 $325.62
5000 $338.00 $468.00 $520.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
150-299
300-1399
1400-2499
2500-3749
3750-4999

5000

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

3 Days

$194.80
$273.52
$325.41
$350.16
$399.46
$600.00
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