

The Nash Pen - Blue Ink



Product #	PN98409-BP25
Features	Contoured body,Retractable ballpoint with soft grip.
Labels	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Metallic Gold, Gray, Kelly Green, Forest Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red, Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Translucent Blue, Translucent Red, Silver
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up

	One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	5-1/2"L
Imprint Area	1-1/8"W x 1/2"H

Product Price

Cost/Quantit	150	300	1400	2500	3750	5000
Cost on P	\$1.21	\$1.08	\$0.98	\$0.96	\$0.92	\$0.9

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
150-299	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
300-1399	\$145.48	\$175.42	\$195.23
1400-2499	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
2500-3749	\$180.52	\$265.43	\$304.51
3750-4999	\$210.52	\$299.48	\$325.62
5000	\$338.00	\$468.00	\$520.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
150-299	Free	\$194.80
300-1399	Free	\$273.52
1400-2499	Free	\$325.41
2500-3749	Free	\$350.16
3750-4999	Free	\$399.46
5000	Free	\$600.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET